DATE

6/15/2021

6/17/2021

6/22/2021

6/24/2021

6/29/2021

7/1/2021

7/6/2021

7/8/2021

7/13/2021

7/15/2021

TIME

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM

HOME

Shrewsbury White
Shrewsbury Yellow
Hopkinton
Westboro

Ashland
Hopedale
Nipmuc
Shrewsbury White

Ashland
Shrewsbury Yellow
Hopkinton
Westboro

Oxford
Hopedale
Shrewsbury White
Westboro

Hopkinton
Shrewsbury Yellow
Ashland
Nipmuc

Oxford
Shrewsbury Yellow
Westboro
Hopedale

Natick
Shrewsbury White
Nipmuc
Hopkinton

Hopedale
Nipmuc
Oxford
Natick

Shrewsbury Yellow
Hopkinton
Oxford
Westboro

Hopedale
Nipmuc
Shrewsbury White
Oxford

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S
'S
Vs

Vs
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
\'A

'S
'S
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S
'S

AWAY

Hopedale
Nipmuc
Ashland

Oxford

Westboro
Oxford
Hopkinton
Shrewsbury Yellow

Nipmuc
Oxford
Shrewsbury White
Hopedale

Hopkinton
Shrewsbury Yellow
Ashland
Nipmuc

Hopedale
Westboro
Oxford
Shrewsbury White

Nipmuc
Hopkinton
Shrewsbury White
Natick

Shrewsbury Yellow
Oxford
Hopedale
Westboro

Shrewsbury White
Shrewsbury Yellow
Westboro
Hopkinton

Shrewsbury White
Nipmuc
Hopedale
Natick

Westboro
Natick
Hopkinton
Shrewsbury Yellow

FIELD

Foundation Field
Oak Middle School
Carrigan Field
Gregs Field

Warren Elementary School
Phillips Field Back
Memorial Field
Foundation Field

Warren Elementary School
Foundation Field
Carrigan Field
Gregs Field

Ruel Field
Phillips Field Back
Foundation Field

Gregs Field

Carrigan Field
Foundation Field
Warren Elementary School
Memorial Field

Ruel Field
Foundation Field
Gregs Field
Phillips Field Back

Murphy Park
Foundation Field
Memorial Field
Carrigan Field

Phillips Field Back
Memorial Field
Ruel Field
Murphy Park

Foundation Field
Carrigan Field
Ruel Field
Gregs Field

Phillips Field Back
Memorial Field
Foundation Field
Ruel Field



