DATE	TIME	HOME		AWAY	FIELD
6/15/2021	6:00 PM	Shrewsbury White	VS	Hopedale	Foundation Field
		Shrewsbury Yellow	VS	Nipmuc	Oak Middle School
	7:15 PM	Hopkinton	vs	Ashland	Carrigan Field
		Westboro	VS	Oxford	Gregs Field
6/17/2021	6:00 PM	Ashland	VS	Westboro	Warren Elementary School
		Hopedale	VS	Oxford	Phillips Field Back
		Nipmuc	VS	Hopkinton	Memorial Field
		Shrewsbury White	VS	Shrewsbury Yellow	Foundation Field
6/22/2021	6:00 PM	Ashland	vs	Nipmuc	Warren Elementary School
		Shrewsbury Yellow	VS	Oxford	Foundation Field
	7:15 PM	Hopkinton	VS	Shrewsbury White	Carrigan Field
		Westboro	VS	Hopedale	Gregs Field
6/24/2021	6:00 PM	Oxford	VS	Hopkinton	Ruel Field
		Hopedale	VS	Shrewsbury Yellow	Phillips Field Back
		Shrewsbury White	VS	Ashland	Foundation Field
		Westboro	VS	Nipmuc	Gregs Field
6/29/2021	7:15 PM	Hopkinton	VS	Hopedale	Carrigan Field
	6:00 PM	Shrewsbury Yellow	vs	Westboro	Foundation Field
		Ashland	VS	Oxford	Warren Elementary School
		Nipmuc	VS	Shrewsbury White	Memorial Field
7/1/2021	6:00 PM	Oxford	VS	Nipmuc	Ruel Field
		Shrewsbury Yellow	VS	Hopkinton	Foundation Field
		Westboro	VS	Shrewsbury White	Gregs Field
		Hopedale	VS	Natick	Phillips Field Back
7/6/2021	6:00 PM	Natick	vs	Shrewsbury Yellow	Murphy Park
		Shrewsbury White	VS	Oxford	Foundation Field
		Nipmuc	VS	Hopedale	Memorial Field
	7:15 PM	Hopkinton	VS	Westboro	Carrigan Field
7/8/2021	6:00 PM	Hopedale	VS	Shrewsbury White	Phillips Field Back
		Nipmuc	VS	Shrewsbury Yellow	Memorial Field
		Oxford	VS	Westboro	Ruel Field
		Natick	VS	Hopkinton	Murphy Park
7/13/2021	6:00 PM	Shrewsbury Yellow	VS	Shrewsbury White	Foundation Field
	7:15 PM	Hopkinton	VS	Nipmuc	Carrigan Field
		Oxford	VS	Hopedale	Ruel Field
		Westboro	VS	Natick	Gregs Field
7/15/2021	6:00 PM	Hopedale	VS	Westboro	Phillips Field Back
		Nipmuc	vs	Natick	Memorial Field
		Shrewsbury White	vs	Hopkinton	Foundation Field
		Oxford	VS	Shrewsbury Yellow	Ruel Field